
                

IEMS Department Seminars                         

2011-2012 

September  
 

Tuesday, September 27 

Roger Wets 
University of California, Davis 

 
 

October  
 

Tuesday, October 11  

Jong-Shi Pang 
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 

 
 
 

Tuesday, October 18 

Jose Holguin-Veras  
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 

 
 
 

Tuesday, October 25 

Ron Rardin 
University of Arkansas 

 
 

November  
 

Tuesday, November 22 

Steven Shechter 
 University of British Columbia 

 
 

 

Tuesday, November 29 

Sommer Gentry  
United States Naval Academy  

 



 
 
 
 

January  
 

Tuesday, January 36 

Barry Thomas 
University of Iowa 

 
 
 

Tuesday, January 10  

Sommer Gentry 
United State Naval Academy 

 
 
 

Tuesday, January 17 

Jon Frye  
Chicago Federal Reserve 

 
 
 

Tuesday, January 24 

Lulu Kang 
Illinois Institute of Technology 

 
 

 
Tuesday, January 31 

Paul Griffin 
 Pennsylvania State University 

 
 

February 
 
 

Tuesday, February 14 

Yael V Hochberg 
Kellogg School of Management Northwestern University  

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
Tuesday, February 21 

Greg Fasshauer 
Illinois Institute of Technology  

 
 

 
Tuesday, February 28 

Enlu Zhou 
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign  

 
 
 

March 
 

Tuesday, March 6 

Frank Curtis 
Lehigh University  

 
April  

 
Tuesday, April 3 

Radhika Kulkarni 
SAS Institute Inc. 

 
 
 

Tuesday, April 10  

Michael Fu 
National Science Foundation 

 
 
 

Tuesday, April 24 

Jon Frye  
Chicago Federal Reserve 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

May  
 
 

Tuesday, May 1  
    Wasserstrom Family Distinguished Lecture 

Margaret Brandeau 
Stanford University  

 
 

 
Tuesday, May 8 

Ben Recht 
 University of Wisconsin 

 
 

 

CANCELLED  
Tuesday, May 15 

Brad Jones 
JMP division of SAS  

 
 

 
Tuesday, May 22 

Jiheng Zhang 
Hong Kong University of Science and Technology  

 
 
 

CANCELLED  
Tuesday, May 29 

Angelia Nedich 
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign  
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